
22.09.2025 Durbanville Guney Afrika Racecourse - Results
1. Race
13.15

Maiden, 3 Years Old And Up Thoroughbreds, kg
1250m.  
Turf

Prize: 1.)3.770$ 2.)1.206$ 3.)603$ 4.)301$   

6  SIRIANO R.FOURİE V.H.MARSHALL M. D MİL. &
 3y d e 58 QUERARI (GER)-SILVER CARPET(SILVANO (GER)) 78   2,20   

11  MIAMI SUMMER  J.P.V.MERWE J.S.SNAITH GRE. BORTZ

 3y d e 58 THE UNITED STATES (IRE)-PELAYA(SILVANO (GER))0   3,15   

7  CEDAR POINT C.MURRAY J.S.SNAİTH M. A J BRAND
 3y d e 58 VERCINGETORIX-CIDADA (IRE)(GALILEO (IRE)) 0   17,25   

1 
 SLIVER OF SUNSHINE C.ZACKEY D.KANNEMEYER M. M I FULLARD,
 3y d e 58 GIMMETHEGREENLIGHT (AUS)-SILVER
MOUNTAIN(SILVANO (GER)) 0   4,00   

10 
 ZAGREB  A.FORTUNE R.MAINGARD GRE. BORTZ

 3y k e 58 VERCINGETORIX-ZAPPY CHOICE (AUS)
(REDOUTE'S CHOICE (AUS)) 0   3,15   

3  FORT YUKON B.PLAATJİES A.N.MARCUS M. K M
ANTHONY,

 3y d e 58 ELUSIVE FORT-ZINTHLE(SILVANO (GER)) 0   33,30   

8  TURBULENT S.VEALE L.V.WOODRUFF H. RAC. (NO
 3y d e 58 RAFEEF (AUS)-FLY PHILLIPPA(DYNASTY) 0   15,35   

4 
 GALACTUS  C.LİTTLE G.S.KOTZEN M. JİM. BURGESS
 4y d a 60 ONE WORLD-SECRET PLEDGE(BLACK
MINNALOUSHE (USA)) 65   15,75   

9 
 SIXTYZERO L.MXOTHWA J.CRAWFORD M. G P C

GLOVER
 3y d e 58 RAFEEF (AUS)-MARSALA(GIMMETHEGREENLIGHT
(AUS)) 0   22,80   

2 
 WORLD CHOICE   V.JODHEE V.H.MARSHALL G. TRU. (NO

 3y d e 58 ONE WORLD-DESIGNER'S CHOICE(SILVANO
(GER)) 0   15,95   

5  THE BIG BANG  D.D.LOUW C.BASS G. TRU. (NO

 3y a e 58 ONE WORLD-MAGIC PENNY(SILVANO (GER)) 0   15,95   

12 
 PRINS JASPAR (Withdrawn) S.MOODLEY W.A.NEL M. S PLATTNER
 3y d e 58 GIMMETHEGREENLIGHT (AUS)-BARCELONA
WINTER(WESTERN WINTER (USA)) 0 Withdrawn     

[(2)WORLD CHOICE, (5)THE BIG BANG],[(11)MIAMI SUMMER, (10)ZAGREB], are Stable Mates
. 
Pick(6) :2,20 TL, Quinella(6/11) :4,90 TL, Exacta(6/11) :7,45 TL

2. Race
13.50

Maiden, 3 Years Old And Up Thoroughbreds, kg
1250m.  
Turf

Prize: 1.)3.770$ 2.)1.206$ 3.)603$ 4.)301$   

1 
 GOLD GIBOSKI  R.FOURİE J.S.SNAİTH R. & GLO. THEİLE
 3y a e 58 GOLD STANDARD-GIBOSKI(PHILANTHROPIST
(USA)) 87   1,10   

3 
 FOX ON THE RUN S.VEALE J.CRAWFORD H. RAC. (NO
 3y d e 58 CANFORD CLIFFS (IRE)-QUICK BROWN FOX
(AUS)(FOXWEDGE (AUS)) 0   14,30   

5 
 MEET THE KING A.FORTUNE J.S.SNAİTH C. ANG. SYN
 3y d e 58 MASTER OF MY FATE-JACKIE O(WESTERN
WINTER (USA)) 0   35,20   

10 
 DIGBY L.MXOTHWA S.W.HUMBY M. K BOS. &
 4y d a 60 CAPTAIN OF ALL-HARLEM SHAKE(WARM WHITE
NIGHT) 73   5,50   

6 
 FAST TRAIN J.P.V.MERWE P.P.KRUYER M. R J

BLOOMBERG
 3y d e 58 RAFEEF (AUS)-HUNGRY HEART(WINDRUSH
(USA)) 0   32,30   

8  FORT LIAM M.YENİ G.W.ENNİON M. G W ENN. S
 3y d e 58 ELUSIVE FORT-ASHRAM(TIGER RIDGE (USA)) 0   50,50   

11  WORLD CHAMPION C.MURRAY J.CRAWFORD M. P M
MURUGASA

 3y d e 58 ONE WORLD-VIRGO'S BABE(MALHUB (USA)) 0   31,20   

9 
 BEHAVE HARRIS C.ZACKEY A.N.MARCUS M. M & MRS R

HARRİS
 3y k e 58 HAWWAAM-DASHING SCARLET(WESTERN
WINTER (USA)) 0   44,65   

4  OH SO ONEDERFUL S.BUNGANE V.H.MARSHALL V. H M RAC. (NO.
M

 3y d e 58 ONE WORLD-KEEP THE FAITH(BOLD SILVANO) 0   67,70   

2 
 MAN OF DEVOTION C.LİTTLE L.V.WOODRUFF M. A A C DA

ROC. &
 4y d a 60 LOUIS THE KING-FOOLS GARDEN(GREYS INN
(USA)) 0   51,50   

7  PROUDLY SPOKEN  J.BOTES G.S.KOTZEN M. C DE WET.
DEV

 3y d d 55,5 FIRE AWAY (USA)-DYNASTY'S PRIDE(DYNASTY)60   60,95   
Pick(1) :1,10 TL, Quinella(1/3) :5,15 TL, Exacta(1/3) :6,55 TL, Trifecta(1/3/5) :83,47 TL,
Place(1) :1,05 TL, Place(3) :1,05 TL, Place Quinella(1/3) :7,20 TL, Place Quinella(1/5) :16,60
TL, Place Quinella(3/5) :25,80 TL, 1st Double(6/1) :2,15 TL
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3. Race
14.25

Maiden, 3 Years Old And Up Thoroughbreds, kg
1600m.  
Turf

Prize: 1.)3.770$ 2.)1.206$ 3.)603$ 4.)301$   

10 
 SET TO MUSIC A.FORTUNE R.MAİNGARD W. POW.

SYNDİCATE
 4y d a 60 ORATORIO (IRE)-MUAMBA (ARG)(PURE PRIZE
(USA)) 72   8,20   

8 
 GREENCHOICE C.ZACKEY J.S.SNAİTH M. J P CUVELİER
 3y d e 57 GIMMETHEGREENLIGHT (AUS)-SHAAMA (AUS)
(REDOUTE'S CHOICE (AUS)) 0   2,50   

5  CHANCE ENCOUNTER S.MOODLEY W.A.NEL M. S PLATTNER
 3y d e 57 VERCINGETORIX-CHAMPERY(QUERARI (GER)) 0   3,15   

7 
 FEAR OF FIRE R.FOURİE V.H.MARSHALL M. C W HUİ
 3y d e 57 FIRE AWAY (USA)-ENDEARMENT (AUS)(HUSSONET
(USA)) 72   5,50   

6  DIOGENES C.MURRAY J.S.SNAİTH M. N JONSSON
 3y d e 57 HAWWAAM-CAPTAINOFMYSOUL(CAPTAIN AL) 72   32,60   

9  WORLD FIRST S.VEALE V.H.MARSHALL M. A N FOS. &
THE

 3y d e 57 ONE WORLD-QING(DYNASTY) 0   13,15   

4 
 LE TURBO L.MXOTHWA J.CRAWFORD M. G S

KNOWLES,
 3y d e 57 VERCINGETORIX-HOLLYWOODBOULEVARD (AUS)
(STREET CRY (IRE)) 72   24,95   

13 
 GLENALMOND B.PLAATJİES H.CRAWFORD/RİXM. F M

CARRUTHER
 3y d e 57 GIMMETHEGREENLIGHT (AUS)-RETURN
FLIGHT(POMODORO) 0   79,40   

1 
 SEAFARER M.YENİ G.S.KOTZEN M. DHA. BE
 3y d e 57 RAFEEF (AUS)-SAILOR GIRL(SAIL FROM SEATTLE
(CAN)) 0   21,15   

3  LEIF ERIKSON  K.J.LİHABA V.H.MARSHALL M. R M
SEWGOOLAM

 3y d e 57 ERIK THE RED-SECRET RISK(LONDON NEWS) 0   18,50   

12 
 FUTURE CITIZEN J.P.V.MERWE J.S.SNAİTH M. GRE. BOR. R
 3y d e 57 FUTURA-CITIZEN ROSE (AUS)(STAR WITNESS
(AUS)) 0   70,40   

2 
 RUBY'S FORTRESS V.JODHEE P.BOTHA M. P BAR. J
 3y d e 57 ELUSIVE FORT-IRIS AND RUBY(COUNTER
ACTION) 0   22,65   

11  FAST AND FREE (Withdrawn) C.LİTTLE G.S.KOTZEN E. LAT. MR G R A
 3y d e 57 FUTURA-FREE STATE(IDEAL WORLD (USA)) 72 Withdrawn     

Pick(10) :8,20 TL, Quinella(8/10) :9,05 TL, Exacta(10/8) :29,45 TL, 2nd double(1/10) :7,20 TL

4. Race
15.00

Maiden/Fillies & Mares, 3 Years Old And Up Thoroughbreds, kg
1400m.  
Turf

Prize: 1.)2.740$ 2.)876$ 3.)438$ 4.)219$   

5 
 ELUSIVE GIFT G.SAMO-BURTHİAG.W.ENNİON M. M BEL. & MES
 3y d d 57 ELUSIVE FORT-
GIMMEGIFTS(GIMMETHEGREENLIGHT (AUS)) 77   4,80   

7 
 HAZEL GREEN B.PLAATJİES J.S.SNAİTH M. GRE. BOR. &

MS G
 3y d d 60 GIMMETHEGREENLIGHT (AUS)-HAZARAGULA (IRE)
(TAGULA (IRE)) 83   5,15   

9  SOUTH OF FRANCE D.D.LOUW C.BASS M. K F FOR. M A
 3y d d 58 QUERARI (GER)-SPAN DIE SEILE(CAPTAIN AL) 79   1,65   

6  SWEETSUMMERLOVE M.MBUTO J.CRAWFORD T. CHA. SYNDİC
 4y d k 56,5 QUERARI (GER)-SUZANITA (IRE)(LOMITAS (GB)) 61   14,15   

3 
 WITHOUT HESITATION D.PİLLAY P.BOTHA M. S R BAİ. D
 3y d d 52,5 FIRE AWAY (USA)-PASSION PEACH(IDEAL
WORLD (USA)) 57   9,85   

1  CATRIEN K.J.LİHABA V.H.MARSHALL M. S VİLJOEN
 3y d d 57,5 ONE WORLD-LA BASTIDE(DAN DE LAGO (AUS)) 0   19,85   

8 
 DIBBLE V.JODHEE A.D.STEYN AND. ELTON
 4y d k 53,5 CAPTAIN OF ALL-SPIRIT OF MY HEART(SILVANO
(GER)) 52   41,60   

2 
 ZARAFA J.BOTES J.S.SNAİTH E. LAT. MRS P A
 3y d d 57,5 GIMMETHEGREENLIGHT (AUS)-ELUSIVE
FORTUNE(ELUSIVE FORT) 0   26,00   

4 
 SALOON GIRL S.BUNGANE R.MAİNGARD W. POW.

SYNDİCATE
 4y d k 59,5 BUFFALO BILL CODY (IRE)-
CHINCHILLA(DYNASTY) 67   17,25   

Pick(5) :4,80 TL, 1st Pick Three(1/10/5) :47,30 TL, Quinella(5/7) :6,50 TL, Exacta(5/7) :8,10 TL,
Trifecta(5/7/9) :28,08 TL, Place(5) :2,60 TL, Place(7) :1,40 TL, 3rd double(10/5) :18,85 TLB



 
5. Race
15.35

Handicap, 3 Years Old And Up Thoroughbreds, kg
1250m.  
Turf

Prize: 1.)4.110$ 2.)1.312$ 3.)656$ 4.)328$   

3 
 WHAT A FORTUNE D.D.LOUW C.BASS B. RAC. (PT. LT
 4y a a 62,5 WHAT A WINTER-DUCHESS OF PARIS(DUKE OF
MARMALADE (IRE)) 86   10,55   

5 
 SAUDI CAT (ARG) R.FOURİE V.H.MARSHALL M. T GUJ. R
 3y k e 57,5 HURRICANE CAT (USA)-SANAMIA (ARG)
(EXCHANGE RATE (USA)) 91   2,60   

1  BOOGIEFIED (AUS) S.MOODLEY W.A.NEL M. S PLATTNER
 5y a a 62 JUSTIFY (USA)-LOVE TO BOOGIE(TRIPPI (USA)) 84   9,85   

12 
 STAR MAJOR G.WRİGHT J.CRAWFORD M. J I BLO.

MESDAM
 3y d e 56,5 QUERARI (GER)-STAR IN THE SKY(SILVANO
(GER)) 89   9,80   

4 
 SOOTY D.ASHBY P.D.REEVES AND. ELTON
 5y d a 57,5 PATHFORK (USA)-BOIS DE BOULOGNE(TRIPPI
(USA)) 75   59,05   

11 
 GIMMIE RULES C.ZACKEY D.KANNEMEYER K. STA. (PTY)
 3y d e 57 GIMMETHEGREENLIGHT (AUS)-REAL
PRINCESS(TRIPPI (USA)) 90   2,40   

6  ONE LINER M.YENİ H.CRAWFORD/RİXM. J I BLO. Z
 4y d a 59,5 ONE WORLD-ROCAMADOUR(JUDPOT (USA)) 80   47,60   

14 
 AFRICAN PRINCE J.P.V.MERWE J.S.SNAİTH M. GRE. BOR. &

MS G
 4y d a 61,5 GIMMETHEGREENLIGHT (AUS)-AFRICAN
DAISY(CAPTAIN AL) 84   15,40   

2 
 PARATROOPER  S.VEALE V.H.MARSHALL M. R L GAB. &
 5y d a 56,5 LANCASTER BOMBER (USA)-PATH TO
TRAVEL(WESTERN WINTER (USA)) 73   17,05   

7  AZZURRI C.LİTTLE L.V.WOODRUFF M. B LYA. & MS K
LY

 5y d a 59,5 POMODORO-CORAL COLOUR(CAPTAIN AL) 79   35,20   

9 
 DIABLO S.BUNGANE R.MAİNGARD W. POW.

SYNDİCATE
 4y d a 59,5 THE UNITED STATES (IRE)-BIZE(MAMBO IN
SEATTLE (USA)) 80   78,70   

8 
 GREEN PLANET M.WİNNAAR D.A.MCLACHLAN M. NEV. COOPER
 4y d a 57,5 GIMMETHEGREENLIGHT (AUS)-MAUREEN DE
LAGO (AUS)(ENCOSTA DE LAGO (AUS)) 76   52,80   

10 
 PREVALENCE A.FORTUNE J.S.SNAİTH M. M DE

BROGLİO
 6y d a 61,5 GIMMETHEGREENLIGHT (AUS)-SABINA
PARK(SPORTSWORLD (USA)) 83   40,65   

13 
 GREEN GARNET (Withdrawn) C.MURRAY A.E.SANDS M. R L

OPPENHEİMER
 5y d a 61 GIMMETHEGREENLIGHT (AUS)-UBIQUITOUS
MANTLE (IRE)(ALHAARTH (IRE)) 82 Withdrawn  56,45   

Pick(3) :3,75 TL, Pick(5) :1,65 TL, Quinella(3/5) :13,05 TL, Exacta(3/5) :19,85 TL, Exacta(5/3)
:12,55 TL, Place(3) :2,70 TL, Place(5) :1,65 TL, Place Quinella(1/3) :15,50 TL, Place
Quinella(1/5) :8,70 TL, Place Quinella(3/5) :7,30 TL, Quintet(3/5/1/12/4) :2.562,75 TL,
Quintet(5/3/1/12/4) :1.025,70 TL, Superfecta(3/5/1/12) :767,37 TL Çıkan 1 Atla: 13,
Superfecta(5/3/1/12) :472,68 TL, Quartet(3/5/1/12) :26,12 TL, 4th double(5/3) :15,45 TL, 4th
double(5/5) :6,05 TL

6. Race
16.15

Handicap/Fillies & Mares, 3 Years Old And Up Thoroughbreds, kg
1250m.  
Turf

Prize: 1.)2.740$ 2.)876$ 3.)438$ 4.)219$   

9 
 MISS NEW YORK  S.BUNGANE A.D.STEYN AND. ELTON
 6y a k 57,5 THE UNITED STATES (IRE)-CAT'S GAME(BLACK
MINNALOUSHE (USA)) 61   31,00   

4  EASY MONEY  D.PILLAY P.BOTHA D. 2 DRE.
RACING

 5y d k 62 POTALA PALACE-NEW MONEY(CAPTAIN AL) 70   2,75   

3 
 BLACK PATH G.SAMO-BURTHİAP.D.WRENSCH M. P D

WRENSCH
 7y d k 53,5 PATHFORK (USA)-BLACK BELVEDERE(BLACK
MINNALOUSHE (USA)) 53   10,30   

5 
 TRES CHIC  V.JODHEE P.BOTHA D. 2 DRE.

RACING
 5y d k 56 GIMMETHEGREENLIGHT (AUS)-CAPTAIN'S
SONG(CAPTAIN AL) 58   2,75   

6  ROSA OSIRIA  M.MBUTO H.CRAWFORD/RİXM. K HAD.
MESSR

 4y d k 59 QUERARI (GER)-OSTINATO(JUDPOT (USA)) 65   30,45   

2 
 ANGEL'S OASIS B.PLAATJİES J.CRAWFORD M. P M

MURUGASA
 4y d k 62 QUERARI (GER)-COUNTING ANGELS(COUNT
DUBOIS (GB)) 71   2,60   

7  LA LANDONNE K.J.LİHABA J.S.SNAİTH N. RAC. (PTY
 3y d d 60,5 LEGISLATE-ICY GUST(QUERARI (GER)) 83   6,25   

8 
 FLYING SOUTH  J.BOTES G.S.KOTZEN V. STU. (PT
 3y d d 58,5 WHAT A WINTER-SUNSATIONAL(WINDRUSH
(USA)) 79   4,95   

1  TRUE HORIZON D.D.LOUW A.N.MARCUS M. A N MAR. &
 5y d k 54,5 HORIZON-ALTITUDE(CAPTAIN AL) 55   14,80   

[(4)EASY MONEY, (5)TRES CHIC], are Stable Mates . 
Pick(9) :31,00 TL, 1.Pick six(6,12/1/10/5/3/9) :8.701,52 TL, 1.Pick six(6,12/1/10/5/5,13/9)
:4.515,32 TL, Quinella(4/9) :133,85 TL, Exacta(9/4) :299,30 TL, Trifecta(9/4/3) :4.267,11 TL,
Place(4) :2,20 TL, Place(9) :11,00 TL, 5th double(3/9) :189,20 TL, 5th double(5/9) :108,90 TL

7. Race
16.50

Condition, 3 Years Old And Up Thoroughbreds, kg
1000m.  
Turf

Prize: 1.)3.770$ 2.)1.206$ 3.)603$ 4.)301$   

4 
 STEADFAST  J.P.V.MERWE J.S.SNAITH GRE. BORTZ

 5y d a 60 GIMMETHEGREENLIGHT (AUS)-FIDELITY(CAPTAIN
AL) 73   18,10   

1  OCTOBER STORM C.ZACKEY V.H.MARSHALL M. B D AİR. T
 3y d e 60 VERCINGETORIX-MISS OCTOBER(VAR (USA)) 88   2,45   

9  IRELAND FOREVER S.VEALE V.H.MARSHALL G. TRU. (NO
 3y d e 58,5 RAFEEF (AUS)-ERIN(FORT WOOD (USA)) 85   7,95   

7  BILLY COOL A.FORTUNE R.MAİNGARD MR M H MAİ. &
MR

 4y a a 60 WILLIAM LONGSWORD-POLAR TRIP(TRIPPI (USA)) 75   27,05   

5  MAGICAL PLACE R.FOURİE A.E.SANDS D. DE AND. S
GASK

 3y a e 60 WHAT A WINTER-NAMIBIA(VAR (USA)) 86   2,30   

2 
 SHIFTING PATH B.PLAATJİES P.BOTHA D. 2 DRE.

RACİNG
 6y a a 58,5 PATHFORK (USA)-XILOMANTE (BRZ)(SPECIAL
NASH (IRE)) 72   7,40   

3  CAVALRY COMMANDER  L.MXOTHWA J.CRAWFORD GRE. BORTZ

 4y d a 61,5 VERCINGETORIX-TEMENEE(VAR (USA)) 78   18,10   

8 
 HERITAGE RIDGE V.JODHEE P.D.REEVES T. TAL.

SYNDİCATE
 4y d k 57,5 QUERARI (GER)-LIMERICK RIDGE(TIGER RIDGE
(USA)) 73   32,25   

6 
 AFRICAN MEMOIR S.MOODLEY W.A.NEL M. S PLATTNER
 4y d a 64 CANFORD CLIFFS (IRE)-DINESEN(ANTONIUS PIUS
(USA)) 79   8,85   

[(4)STEADFAST, (3)CAVALRY COMMANDER], are Stable Mates . 
Pick(4) :18,10 TL, Quinella(1/4) :49,85 TL, Exacta(4/1) :162,20 TL, Trifecta(4/1/9) :1.448,12 TL,
Place(1) :1,80 TL, Place(4) :4,50 TL, 6th double(9/3,4) :625,90 TL
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8. Race
17.25

Handicap/Fillies & Mares, 3 Years Old And Up Thoroughbreds, kg
1600m.  
Turf

Prize: 1.)3.770$ 2.)1.206$ 3.)603$ 4.)301$   

1  HUNGA TONGA A.FORTUNE R.MAİNGARD M. B MAİ. & WES
 4y d k 58 ERUPT (IRE)-TAFFETY TART(TRIPPI (USA)) 77   7,10   

4  PENTOLINA  R.FOURİE V.H.MARSHALL M. JAN. TRU. &
MR

 4y d k 59 ONE WORLD-IN OTHER WORDS(TRIPPI (USA)) 79   5,35   

7 
 LAVENDER BAY  S.MOODLEY W.A.NEL M. S PLATTNER
 5y d k 60,5 TWICE OVER (GB)-SYDNEY'S GIRL(CASEY TIBBS
(IRE)) 81   4,15   

2  LADY LOOK ALIKE L.MXOTHWA J.CRAWFORD M. D J SHE. & M
 5y d k 57 VAR (USA)-LADY KENSINGTON(OVERLORD (AUS)) 74   2,65   

3 
 ONCIDIUM M.YENİ J.S.SNAİTH M. N JON. & D
 3y k d 54,5 DANON PLATINA (JPN)-ORCHID ISLAND(SILVANO
(GER)) 86   5,45   

9  ACT OF GRACE D.D.LOUW G.S.KOTZEN M. S MAT. S H
 3y a d 53 ACT OF WAR-DALAAL(SILVANO (GER)) 83   7,20   

5 
 LADY SPRINGFIELD C.MURRAY J.S.SNAİTH M. ROB. JAN. &
 4y d k 61,5 MASTER OF MY FATE-BLACK FLAME(SILVANO
(GER)) 84   13,35   

6 
 HAMPSTEAD HEATH (Withdrawn) C.ZACKEY A.N.MARCUS T. RAC. CLUB
 5y d k 59,5 RAFEEF (AUS)-CAMDEN BOROUGH(GREYS
INN (USA)) 79 Withdrawn     

8  ZENA'S ACT (Withdrawn) J.P.V.MERWE J.S.SNAİTH M. JI BLO. CAM
 3y d d 53 ACT OF WAR-PRINCESS ZENA(JUDPOT (USA)) 83 Withdrawn     

Pick(1) :7,10 TL, Seven Place(1,3/8,10/5,7/3,5,13/4,5,9/1,3,4/1,4,6,8) :321,80 TL, 2.Pick
six(10/5/3,5,13/9/3,4/1) :Bilen çıkmamıştır, 434,472.48 TL devretmiştir., Pick five(5/5,13/9/3,4/1)
:70.983,12 TL, Pick four(3/9/3,4/1) :14.531,85 TL, Pick four(5,13/9/3,4/1) :8.719,65 TL, 2nd Pick
Three(9/3,4/1) :4.519,60 TL, Quinella(1/4) :18,95 TL, Exacta(1/4) :42,30 TL, Trifecta(1/4/7)
:256,63 TL, Place(1) :6,50 TL, Place(4) :3,10 TL, 7th double(3,4/1) :96,20 TL
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